Enhancing Public Health and Safety
Through Quality Testing and Engineering

ESS Breakout Session Agenda

October 2, 2017, 1:00 — 5:00 Ppm (times approximate)

1:00 pm
1:10 pm
1:15 pm

1:20 pm

1:40 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

Call to order

Introduction of Members and Guests

ACIL Antitrust Statement & Approval of Staff
September 2017 ESS Meeting Summary

Update on EPA Program Office Activities, ELAB

Update/Issues on Laboratory Accreditation

TNI NGAB Issue

ILI Activities
AEWG Training Program

New Technology Incubator Efforts

Preston Miller Award Presentation
Afternoon Break

Citizen Science Issue Discussion

General Discussion - Status of EPA

“What Does the Current Impact of EPA Changes Have on
the Testing Community: Individual State Actions?” There
was a general discussion of potential of various topics that

would be of interest to members.

Adjourn
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