## **ESS Breakout Session Agenda**

 $October\ 2,\ 2017,\ 1:00-5:00\ pm\ (\mathsf{times}\ approximate)$ 

1:00 pm	Call to order	Morgan
1:10 pm	Introduction of Members and Guests	All
1:15 pm	ACIL Antitrust Statement & Approval of Staff	
	September 2017 ESS Meeting Summary	
1:20 pm	Update on EPA Program Office Activities, ELAB	Friedman
		Flournoy
1:40 pm	Update/Issues on Laboratory Accreditation	Farrell,
	TNI NGAB Issue	Mackenzie,
		Godfrey
2:00 pm	ILI Activities	Kennedy,
	AEWG Training Program	Morgan
	New Technology Incubator Efforts	
2:45 pm	Preston Miller Award Presentation	Morgan
3:00 pm	Afternoon Break	
3:15 pm	Citizen Science Issue Discussion	Friedman,
		Morgan
4:00 pm	General Discussion - Status of EPA	Sprenkle
	"What Does the Current Impact of EPA Changes Have on	
	the Testing Community: Individual State Actions?" There	
	was a general discussion of potential of various topics that would be of interest to members.	
5:00 pm	Adjourn	
5.00 pm	лајоатт	